

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

**I.A. No.102681/2019 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s).10543-10545/2019**

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-04-2019 in OA No. 355/2019 02-04-2019 in ANO. No. 2618/2019 02-04-2019 in ANO. No. 2619/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

TABLE TENNIS FEDERATION OF INDIA (TTFI)	Petitioner(s)
---	---------------

VERSUS

TAMIL NADU TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION (TNTTA) & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For Vacating Stay)

Date : 07-11-2019 The application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) **Mr. Jinendra Jain, AOR (Not Present)**

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shalini Kaul, AOR (mentioned by)

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the instant application after two weeks before the appropriate Bench.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR